H		OF	der (of i
	1			
Z				
A		effi	x corp	ea c
ALZ				
. 🗇		ST	ATE	: 0
O				
\geq		4,14	Cou	
alm.				
				۲.
			P	rsc r
			AR	٠, ١
-	: 200			0.0
		n	nent	

to assume and pay in full.			
MOUNTAIN TIT	LĒ COM	PANY	
nstrument will not allow use of the property described in this in signing or accepting this instrument, the person acquiring fee titl	strument in violation (le to the property shou	of applicable land use laws and regularity lid check with the appropriate city or county	
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grantee And said grantor hereby covenants to and with said or is lawfully seized in fee simple of the above granted the of record and those apparent upon the li	premises, free from and, if any, as	all encumbrances except all s of the date of this deed and that	
or will warrant and forever defend the said premises are demands of all persons whomsoever, except those claims. The true and actual consideration paid for this trace true and actual consideration and the true and actual true and the true context so requires shall be implied to make the provisions hereof apply In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this instance.	nsfer, stated in term XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	NEW XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	
corporate grantor, it has caused he	la l		
r of its board of directors.	ARY/L. INGRAMA	JV.	
icuted by a corporation, orporate seal)	Zii De	hera.	
TE OF OREGON!// 5, // 5ss.	Personally appeared		
Personally appeared the above named RE B. INGRAM JR. and JULIE R. INGRAM and acknowledged the loregoing instru-	hat the seal affixed to	president and that the latter is the secretary of , a corporation, the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal at said instrument was signed and sealed in beauthority of its board of directors; and each of strument to be its voluntary act and deed.	
FFICIAL Notary Public for Oregon Nota My commission expires: ////////////////////////////////////	ry Public for Oregon commission expires:	SEAL)	
ARY L. INGRAM, JR. and JULIE R. INGRAM 014 5th Avenue rockett, CA 94525 grantor's NAME AND ADDRESS DENNIS M. DAVENPORT and KAY DAVENPORT 523 High St. Clamath Falls, OR 97601	SPACE RESERVED	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the 27 day of June 1988 at 12:48 o'clock P.M., and recorded in book 188 on page 10003 or at file/reel number 188630	
After recording return to: SAME AS GRANTEE	RECORDER'S USE	Record of Deeds of said county. Witness my hand and seal. County affixed.	
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address. SAME AS GRANTEE		Evelyn Biehn County Clerk Recording Office By Pauline Mullsony Deput	
NAME ADDRESS, ZIP	Fee \$8.00		
化的 计记录 化对邻基 化二氯化物 化二氯化物 医克克特氏 医克克特氏 医克克特氏 医克克特氏病 医电影 化二氯化二甲基	TITLE COMP		